Product Data Sheet
P series | Pressurized PES UF Module
Form No. 45-D02243-en, Rev. 3
September 2024
Module Specification
DuPont™ IntegraTec™ MB 80 TR
Modules for T-Rack™
(previously dizzer XL 0.9 MB 80 WT)

Filtration Flux 180 L/(m²h) 106 gfd
Filtration Flow 14.4 m³/h 63.4 gpm
Backwash Flux 300 L/(m²h) 176 gfd
Particle Size 300 µm
Exposure NaOCl ≤ 250,000 ppm x h (at pH ≥ 9.5)
Concentration NaOCl 500 ppm
T-Rack™ Configuration
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
Single-Sided Connection to Manifold
2 Rows Configuration
4 TR-4-2-1 12071552 655 2.15 320 3,444
6 TR-6-2-1 12071553 985 3.23 480 5,167
8 TR-8-2-1 12071554 1,315 4.31 640 6,889
10 TR-10-2-1 12071555 1,645 5.40 800 8,611
12 TR-12-2-1 12071556 1,975 6.48 960 10,333
14 TR-14-2-1 12071557 2,305 7.56 1,120 12,056
16 TR-16-2-1 12071558 2,635 8.65 1,280 13,778
18 TR-18-2-1 12071559 2,965 9.73 1,440 15,500
20 TR-20-2-1 12071560 3,295 10.81 1,600 17,222
22 TR-22-2-1 12071561 3,625 11.89 1,760 18,944
24 TR-24-2-1 12071562 3,955 12.98 1,920 20,667
26 TR-26-2-1 12071563 4,285 14.06 2,080 22,389
28 TR-28-2-1 12071091 4,615 15.14 2,240 24,111
30 TR-30-2-1 12071092 4,945 16.22 2,400 25,833
1.  Rack parts without modules.
2.  Length excluding central header manifold. Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c.
�� �����
���
Form No. 45-D02243-en, Rev. 3
September 2024
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
Single-Sided Connection to Manifold
4 Rows Configuration
32 TR-32-4-1 12071122 2,635 8.65 2,560 27,556
36 TR-36-4-1 12071096 2,965 9.73 2,880 31,000
40 TR-40-4-1 12071097 3,295 10.81 3,200 34,444
44 TR-44-4-1 12071098 3,625 11.89 3,520 37,889
48 TR-48-4-1 12071099 3,955 12.98 3,840 41,333
52 TR-52-4-1 12071100 4,285 14.06 4,160 44,778
56 TR-56-4-1 12071101 4,615 15.14 4,480 48,222
60 TR-60-4-1 12071102 4,945 16.22 4,800 51,667
Double-Sided Connection to Manifold
4 Rows Configuration
64 TR-64-4-2 12071123 5,270 17.29 5,120 55,111
68 TR-68-4-2 3 12071124 5,600 18.37 5,440 58,555
72 TR-72-4-2 12071105 5,930 19.46 5,760 62,000
76 TR-76-4-23 12071106 6,260 20.54 6,080 65,444
80 TR-80-4-2 12071107 6,590 21.62 6,400 68,889
84 TR-84-4-23 12071108 6,920 22.70 6,720 72,333
88 TR-88-4-2 12071109 7,250 23.79 7,040 75,778
92 TR-92-4-23 12071110 7,580 24.87 7,360 79,222
96 TR-96-4-2 12071111 7,910 25.95 7,680 82,667
100 TR-100-4-23 12071112 8,240 27.03 8,000 86,111
104 TR-104-4-2 12071113 8,570 28.12 8,320 89,555
108 TR-108-4-23 12071114 8,900 29.20 8,640 93,000
112 TR-112-4-2 12071115 9,230 30.28 8,960 96,444
116 TR-116-4-23 12071116 9,560 31.36 9,280 99,889
120 TR-120-4-2 12071117 9,890 32.45 9,600 103,333
1.  Rack parts without modules.
2.  Length excluding central header manifold. Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c.
3.  Asymmetric module arrangement.
Have a question? Contact us at: